
Standard Term
June Immersion:       
SCIE 608         

August 4-8 
Immersion: HUMS 628

August 11-15 
Immersion: SOCS 676

Class Dates
Monday, June 30-     
Friday, August 1

Wednesday, June 25 - 
Sunday, June 29

Monday, August 4 - 
Friday, August 8

Monday, August 11 - 
Friday, August 15

Registration Opens at 
9:00am Monday 5/5/14 Monday 5/5/14 Monday 5/5/14 Monday 5/5/14

Registration for 
Faculty/Staff opens at 
9:00am Monday 5/12/14 Monday 5/12/14 Monday 5/12/14 Monday 5/12/14

Registration Closes at 
9:00am Monday 6/30/14 Friday 6/20/14 Friday 7/11/14 Thursday 7/31/14

End 100% tuition 
refund, 5:00pm; 
Students who 
withdraw after this 
owe 100% tuition Wednesday 7/2/14 Friday 6/20/14 Wednesday 7/2/14 Wednesday 7/2/14

Last day to withdraw 
with no record on 
transcript Wednesday 7/2/14 Wed 6/25/14 Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/11/14
Last day to withdraw 
with "W" on 
transcript; Students 
who withdraw after 
this receive a grade Tuesday 7/29/14 12:00pm, Sunday 6/29/14 12:00pm, Friday 8/8/14 9:00am, Friday 8/15/14
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